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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | “P | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 | 4050 | 60+ |ABC1 | c2DE |London | REStOT [Midlands o 1 scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1617 523 514 128 789 828 195 415 554 453 912 688 209 524 347 396 141
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Have you been watching the current series of the X
Factor?
Yes, allofit 26 26 24 23 17 36 28 34 27 18 24 30 26 25 30 29 18
Yes, some episodes 24 26 26 24 21 27 33 27 22 21 24 24 25 24 22 25 28
No, | havent 49 48 49 53 62 37 40 39 50 62 52 45 49 51 48 47 54
Cheryl Cole has been criticised for not putting Gamu
Nhengu through to the live finals. Do you think Gamu
Nhengu should or should not have been put through to
the finals?
[Only those who have watched some or all of X Factor]
Gamu should have been put through to the finals 63 58 65 64 57 66 60 67 66 54 64 61 70 58 65 60 74
Gamu should not have been put through to the finals 21 21 24 16 25 19 28 18 20 21 19 23 15 23 20 25 12
Don't know 16 21 12 20 19 15 12 15 14 25 17 16 15 20 15 15 14
It has been suggested that the judges may be allowed to
put extra acts through to the final as "wild cards". Do
you think Gamu Nhengu should be allowed to go
through to the final as a wild card?
[Only those who have watched some or all of X Factor]
Yes, she should 63 58 63 71 54 68 56 67 66 56 64 63 65 55 67 65 72
No, she shouldn't 21 24 24 11 29 16 25 18 20 22 20 21 17 26 17 21 14
Don'tknow 16 18 12 18 17 16 20 14 13 22 17 16 18 19 16 14 13
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